
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified (110% = 1:29.156) 

No. 

17 

7 

1 

75 

44 

81 

57 

33 

64 

71 

36 

32 

47 

Name 

ΜΙΧΑΣ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ 

ΚΑΡΑΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 

ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΜΠΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 

ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 

ΤΡΙΝΤΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 

ΣΚΥΡΙΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 

ΠΑΠΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 

ΤΖΩΡΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 

ΛΙΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 

ΛΙΟΥΝΤΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 

ΧΑΛΑΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 

ΓΚΟΥΝΤΟΥΜΑΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ 

ΔΗΜΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 

Best Tm 

1:21.051 

1:21.565 

1:21.730 

1:22.534 

1:23.363 

1:23.367 

1:23.415 

1:24.062 

1:25.600 

1:26.533 

1:32.287 

1:33.106 

Diff 

0.514 

0.679 

1.483 

2.312 

2.316 

2.364 

3.011 

4.549 

5.482 

11.236 

12.055 

Make 

TRIUMPH 675 

HONDA CBR 600 

HONDA CBR 600 

ΥΑΜΑΗΑ R6  

TRIUMPH 675 

YAMAHA R6  

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6  

KAWASAKI ΖΧ 600 

HONDA 600 

TRIUMPH 675 

Sponsor 

ZENONE-DUNLOP-BEL RAY-SHOEI-SIDI-IXS-PERISTERAS 

SARAKAKIS/PIRELLI/MOTO MONKEY/CASTROL/SHOEI SIDI I 

SARAKAKIS HONDA-MICHELIN-SHOEI-SIDI-IXS-KOUTSOYBOS 

ΥΑΜΑΗΑΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ,DUNLOP,PERISTERAS,ΜΟΤΟΔΥΝΑΜΙΚΗ 

NEROBIANCOSKAFIDASRACING,METZELER,LIQUIMOLY,WRP-SH 

ZENONE-VASILIS MOTOTYRES-GAS MOTORSPORT 

YAMAHAPIPERIGOS.MICHELIN.WHEELCITY.BIKERSWORLD 

SHOEI,IXS,SIDI,SIFNAIOS RACING,WRP,TZORTZOPOULAKI 

ARCADIANS RACING TEAM. 

MICHELIN,ΓΕΩΡΓΙΚΑ ΜΗΧΑΝΗΜΑΤΑ ΛΙΟΥΝΤΡΗΣ 

HALARIS MICHELIN SPECTRO RACING TEAM 

GOUDOUMAS KOVEOS RACING TEAM 

motovd-bluenote consulting-PIRELLI-LAMS 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/5/2017 1:52:32 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

3ο ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜA ΤΑΧΥΤΗΤΑΣ 

SATURDAY 

SUPERSPORT QF1 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 13:20:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

27/5/2017 13:20 


